UPDATES

Permit to bring shed up to code
+ engineering letter

Stump removal in yard

LED lights in living room, office, hallways
workout room, downstairs bathroom
kitchen sink + dimmers

Composite deck + east facing lower windows

+ stone pathway to backyard
Gutter guards
Venting tubes in attic
Miele washing machine, dryer
Generac Generator
Furnace
1k gallon propane tank
Roof
Lower door
Backwash water purification system
Remodeled kitchen and bath
Custom office, pantry closets
Workout room, lower bathroom windows
Wolf gas range, electric oven
Rinnai instant hot water
Fire mitigation
Gutters
Evergreens, fruit trees, lilacs, honey berries
Floor to ceiling living room window
Jotul fireplace
Windows near kitchen sink
upstairs bedroom & bathroom
Garage door
Insulation in attic, utility room
Home theatre
Fenced yard & built kennel
Radon mitigation system
Wood-burning fireplace insert upstairs
UV water purification and R/O
Total

$1,266.23
$2,095

$1,279.59

$86,895.25
$1,200
$600
$3,755.79
$16,188.79
$8,671.35
$3,750
$9,975
$2,648.81
$1,687.43
$75,000
$4,369
$817.82
$7127.74
$2,000
$15,000
$8,000
$3,000
$800
$4,410.61

$2,561
$2,295.67
$3,000
$2,500
$17,200
$2,100
$3,000
$1,806
$294,694.08

INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED
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