## **UPDATES**

Permit to bring shed up to code	
+ engineering letter	\$1,266.23
Stump removal in yard	\$2,095
LED lights in living room, office, hallways	
workout room, downstairs bathroom	
kitchen sink + dimmers	\$1,279.59
Composite deck + east facing lower windows	
+ stone pathway to backyard	\$86,895.25
Gutter guards	\$1,200
Venting tubes in attic	\$600
Miele washing machine, dryer	\$3,755.79
Generac Generator	\$16,188.79
Furnace	\$8,671.35
1k gallon propane tank	\$3,750
Roof	\$9,975
Lower door	\$2,648.81
Backwash water purification system	\$1,687.43
Remodeled kitchen and bath	\$75,000
Custom office, pantry closets	\$4,369
Workout room, lower bathroom windows	\$817.82
Wolf gas range, electric oven	\$7,127.74
Rinnai instant hot water	\$2,000
Fire mitigation	\$15,000
Gutters	\$8,000
Evergreens, fruit trees, lilacs, honey berries	\$3,000
Floor to ceiling living room window	\$800
Jotul fireplace	\$4,410.61
Windows near kitchen sink	
upstairs bedroom & bathroom	\$2,561
Garage door	\$2,295.67
Insulation in attic, utility room	\$3,000
Home theatre	\$2,500
Fenced yard & built kennel	\$17,200
Radon mitigation system	\$2,100
Wood-burning fireplace insert upstairs	\$3,000
UV water purification and R/O	\$1,806
Total	<u>\$294,694.08</u>

INFORMATION DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED



